2/2/2026

BEST BET

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
3

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$40.00
$32.40

$72.40
$292.60

$292.60
$5.00

$5.00
$2.00
$10.00

$12.00
$45.00
$20.00
$30.00

$95.00
$426.25
$124.00
$195.75

$746.00

$1,223.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$545.00

$545.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$20.80
$27.00
$201.90

$249.70
$110.80

$81.60
$300.20

$492.60

$1,287.30

BS

Hold
$40.00
$32.40

$72.40
($252.40)

($252.40)
$5.00

$5.00
$2.00
$10.00

$12.00
$24.20
($7.00)
($171.90)

($154.70)
$315.45
$42.40
($104.45)

$253.40

($64.30)

Per centOfSales

3.27
2.64

5091
23.92

23.92
0.40

0.40
0.16
0.81

0.97
3.67
1.63
245

7.75
34.85
10.13
16.00

60.98

99.93

ExpectedReturn
0.66
0.65

1.00

1.00

0.88
0.72

0.53
0.50
0.56

0.56
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.02

0.02

0.24

0.00

0.00
0.01

0.02
0.01
0.01

0.19
0.05
0.09

0.67



