

Spot Action Repor BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	4	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	3.27	0.66	0.02
	BEST BET	3	\$32.40	\$0.00	\$32.40	2.64	0.65	0.02
BEST BET	Totals:		\$72.40	\$0.00	\$72.40	5.91		
	PENNY	8	\$292.60	\$545.00	(\$252.40)	23.92	1.00	0.24
PENNY	Totals:		\$292.60	\$545.00	(\$252.40)	23.92		
	PENY	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.40	1.00	0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.40		
	Regular	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.16	0.88	0.00
	Regular	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.81	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.97		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$45.00	\$20.80	\$24.20	3.67	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	5	\$20.00	\$27.00	(\$7.00)	1.63	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$30.00	\$201.90	(\$171.90)	2.45	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$95.00	\$249.70	(\$154.70)	7.75		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$426.25	\$110.80	\$315.45	34.85	0.56	0.19
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$124.00	\$81.60	\$42.40	10.13	0.53	0.05
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$195.75	\$300.20	(\$104.45)	16.00	0.58	0.09
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$746.00	\$492.60	\$253.40	60.98		
Grand Totals:			\$1,223.00	\$1,287.30	(\$64.30)	99.93		0.67